Product Datasheet
A136
September 2004
Page 1 of 2
Electronics Diversified, Inc.
1675 NW Cornelius Pass Road • Hillsboro OR 97124 USA
(503) 645-5533 • (800) 547-2690 • FAX: (503) 629-9877
www.edionline.com ®

of one or multiple dimmers.
Single units are a stand-alone module installed in line between the feed
panel and the load. Multiple dimmers may be installed in a cabinet with a
dedicated feed and individual circuit protection.
Although designed for architectural dimming, the Versa-Pak Automatic
Cinema dimmer is engineered with the same quality standards demanded
in performance industry dimming systems.
Each module includes a backbox, heatsink, temperature sensor to monitor
operating temperature, a reliable 40 Amp SSR package, toroidal filter and
control electronics.
Dimming Modules
All Versa-Pak modules are U.L. listed and labeled for load operation.
Incandescent
Model Number Description
VP-2/l-120ACD Single 20A 120VAC dimmer
VP-2/I-240-ACD Single 20A 240VAC dimmer
VP-D1/I-12-ACD Dual 10A 120VAC dimmer
VP-D1/I-240-ACD Dual 10A 240VAC dimmer
Neon/Cold-Cathode
Model Number  Description
VP-2/NC-120ACD Single 20A 120VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP-2/NC-240-ACD Single 20A 240VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP-2/NC-277-ACD Single 20A 277VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
Fluorescent Ballast
Model Number  Description
Mark VII CICB Consult factory for specific ballast information.
VP-2/ACDV-120       Single 20 Amp 120VAC fluorescent dimmer
VP-2/ACDV-277   Single 20 Amp 277VAC fluorescent dimmer
Programmer/Test Unit
Model Number  Description
VP-TU                 Hand-held programmer/test unit.
Incandescent Modules